

BuzzClan Achieves a Hat Trick, Ranking No. 1604 on the 2023 Inc. 5000 List

For the 3rd Time, BuzzClan Makes a Mark on the Inc. 5000, Climbing to No. 1604 With an Impressive Three-Year Revenue Growth.

DALLAS, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, August 15, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Inc. today unveiled that BuzzClan has secured the No. 1604 spot on its esteemed Inc. 5000 list for the third consecutive year. This annual list is the hallmark of entrepreneurial success, showcasing the fastest-growing private companies in America. BuzzClan's remarkable ascent in the rankings reflects its commitment to innovation and excellence, joining the ranks of industry giants like Facebook, Microsoft, and Patagonia, who also began their journeys on the Inc. 5000.

"Three times a charm! Our team's relentless pursuit of excellence has sustained our growth and propelled us to new heights. This is a testament to our dedication, innovation, and the trust our clients place in us." - Sachin Jain (SJ), Chief Architect & Co-Founder



BuzzClan, LLC



The 2023 Inc. 5000 list highlights companies that have achieved remarkable growth and shown resilience and adaptability in an ever-changing business landscape. BuzzClan's impressive climb from No. 4932 to No. 1604 clearly indicates its robust business strategies and commitment to its core values.

Complete details of the Inc. 5000, including company profiles and an interactive database, can be found at <u>www.inc.com/inc5000</u>.

BuzzClan's remarkable achievement will feature in the September issue of Inc. magazine.

"Three years in a row on the Inc. 5000 list is not just an achievement; it's a tradition of excellence. At BuzzClan, we believe in creating solutions that drive success. This recognition reaffirms our commitment to our clients, our team, and our pursuit of innovation. Here's to the next year and beyond!"

- Dhiraj Chhabra (DJ), Chief Executive Officer

BuzzClan continues to be a leader in technology consulting, providing software, advisory, implementation, transformation, and staffing services. With a global presence and a combined experience of more than 250+ years, BuzzClan is a certified partner for most Tier-1 Cloud, Software & Hardware Providers, including Oracle, Amazon, Microsoft, Google & Saviynt.

CONTACT:

Lovely Sharma, Phone +1 469.251.2899, Email: info@buzzclan.com More about Inc. and the Inc. 5000 is available at<u>http://www.inc.com/inc5000</u>. For more information on the Inc. 5000 Conference & Gala, visit <u>http://conference.inc.com/</u>.

Lovely Sharma BuzzClan +1 469-251-2899 info@buzzclan.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/649936353

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.